
Lovolo 05 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

Master - Prove Ufficiali

 Po. 1 - # 57 ANTONIAZZI G. 1:49.149
Migliore

1 2:05.840 + 16.691 12:44:50.846

2 1:54.192 + 05.043 12:46:45.038

3 1:51.365 + 02.216 12:48:36.403

4 1:51.626 + 02.477 12:50:28.029

5 1:51.314 + 02.165 12:52:19.343

6 1:49.149 --------- 12:54:08.492

7 1:50.047 + 00.898 12:55:58.539

8 2:32.410 + 43.261 12:58:30.949

 Po. 2 - # 14 PIUNTI A. + 02.808
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.732 + 05.775 12:44:12.729

2 1:51.957 --------- 12:46:04.686

3 1:54.239 + 02.282 12:47:58.925

4 2:04.433 + 12.476 12:50:03.358

5 2:47.043 + 55.086 12:52:50.401

6 1:55.676 + 03.719 12:54:46.077

7 1:55.436 + 03.479 12:56:41.513

8 2:10.892 + 18.935 12:58:52.405

 Po. 3 - # 620 RICCI I. + 04.349
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.557 + 10.059 12:44:20.704

2 1:59.388 + 05.890 12:46:20.092

3 1:54.132 + 00.634 12:48:14.224

4 1:53.498 --------- 12:50:07.722

5 2:09.641 + 16.143 12:52:17.363

6 2:00.113 + 06.615 12:54:17.476

7 1:55.603 + 02.105 12:56:13.079

8 2:18.184 + 24.686 12:58:31.263

 Po. 4 - # 115 TONONI L. + 04.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.629 + 13.863 12:44:33.834

2 1:59.358 + 05.592 12:46:33.192

3 1:53.766 --------- 12:48:26.958

4 2:05.176 + 11.410 12:50:32.134

5 1:54.370 + 00.604 12:52:26.504

6 2:06.526 + 12.760 12:54:33.030

7 1:55.278 + 01.512 12:56:28.308

8 2:10.122 + 16.356 12:58:38.430

 Po. 5 - # 89 CANELLA G. + 05.159
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.363 + 14.055 12:44:37.593

2 1:57.568 + 03.260 12:46:35.161

3 1:55.985 + 01.677 12:48:31.146

4 1:55.450 + 01.142 12:50:26.596

5 1:55.345 + 01.037 12:52:21.941

6 1:54.308 --------- 12:54:16.249

7 1:59.761 + 05.453 12:56:16.010

8 1:54.736 + 00.428 12:58:10.746

 Po. 6 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. + 05.395
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.425 + 15.881 12:44:42.321

2 1:59.631 + 05.087 12:46:41.952

3 1:59.683 + 05.139 12:48:41.635

4 1:55.884 + 01.340 12:50:37.519

5 2:06.412 + 11.868 12:52:43.931

6 1:55.518 + 00.974 12:54:39.449

7 2:15.843 + 21.299 12:56:55.292

8 1:54.544 --------- 12:58:49.836

 Po. 7 - # 209 QUERIN L. + 05.418
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.109 + 26.542 12:45:41.827

2 1:59.061 + 04.494 12:47:40.888

3 1:56.190 + 01.623 12:49:37.078

4 1:56.261 + 01.694 12:51:33.339

5 1:54.567 --------- 12:53:27.906

6 1:59.253 + 04.686 12:55:27.159

7 1:55.488 + 00.921 12:57:22.647

 Po. 8 - # 5 BENNATI F. + 05.494
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.935 + 15.292 12:44:28.645

2 1:58.056 + 03.413 12:46:26.701

3 1:56.476 + 01.833 12:48:23.177

4 1:54.975 + 00.332 12:50:18.152

5 2:02.811 + 08.168 12:52:20.963

6 2:42.183 + 47.540 12:55:03.146

7 1:54.643 --------- 12:56:57.789

8 1:55.157 + 00.514 12:58:52.946

 Po. 9 - # 19 BERTOLI C. + 07.729
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.814 + 07.936 12:44:38.435

2 2:00.569 + 03.691 12:46:39.004

3 1:57.124 + 00.246 12:48:36.128

4 1:56.878 --------- 12:50:33.006

5 1:57.081 + 00.203 12:52:30.087

6 2:58.447 + 1:01.569 12:55:28.534

7 1:59.010 + 02.132 12:57:27.544

 Po. 10 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 08.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.801 + 15.538 12:44:49.742

2 2:03.262 + 06.999 12:46:53.004

3 2:01.096 + 03.833 12:48:54.100

4 2:51.276 + 54.013 12:51:45.376

5 2:29.583 + 32.320 12:54:14.959

6 1:57.263 --------- 12:56:12.222

7 2:27.734 + 30.471 12:58:39.956

 Po. 11 - # 90 CESTARO G. + 08.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.239 + 25.407 12:45:35.694

2 2:06.593 + 08.761 12:47:42.287

3 2:02.221 + 04.389 12:49:44.508

4 2:02.275 + 04.443 12:51:46.783

5 1:57.832 --------- 12:53:44.615

6 2:00.357 + 02.525 12:55:44.972

7 2:07.910 + 10.078 12:57:52.882

 Po. 12 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. + 09.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.859 + 12.686 12:44:43.443

2 2:03.083 + 04.910 12:46:46.526

3 1:59.722 + 01.549 12:48:46.248

4 1:58.173 --------- 12:50:44.421

5 2:01.475 + 03.302 12:52:45.896

6 2:19.963 + 21.790 12:55:05.859

7 2:27.558 + 29.385 12:57:33.417

 Po. 13 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. + 09.267
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.761 + 15.345 12:44:55.622

2 2:02.918 + 04.502 12:46:58.540

3 1:58.416 --------- 12:48:56.956

4 1:58.943 + 00.527 12:50:55.899

5 1:58.468 + 00.052 12:52:54.367

6 2:03.041 + 04.625 12:54:57.408

7 2:59.243 + 1:00.827 12:57:56.651

 Po. 14 - # 490 FONTANA R. + 09.476
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.216 + 11.591 12:44:44.813

2 2:04.515 + 05.890 12:46:49.328

3 1:59.507 + 00.882 12:48:48.835

4 1:58.625 --------- 12:50:47.460

5 2:00.617 + 01.992 12:52:48.077

6 2:00.807 + 02.182 12:54:48.884

7 2:23.951 + 25.326 12:57:12.835

 Po. 15 - # 900 LUNARDI M. + 09.677
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.030 + 18.204 12:45:10.145

2 2:04.796 + 05.970 12:47:14.941

3 2:02.380 + 03.554 12:49:17.321

4 2:02.102 + 03.276 12:51:19.423

5 1:58.826 --------- 12:53:18.249

6 2:06.970 + 08.144 12:55:25.219

7 2:15.534 + 16.708 12:57:40.753

 Po. 16 - # 741 TURCO C. + 09.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.574 + 09.668 12:44:43.602

2 2:00.159 + 01.253 12:46:43.761

3 2:06.249 + 07.343 12:48:50.010

4 2:15.636 + 16.730 12:51:05.646

5 2:14.800 + 15.894 12:53:20.446

6 1:58.906 --------- 12:55:19.352

7 2:16.202 + 17.296 12:57:35.554

 Po. 17 - # 88 GUIDI M. + 10.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.286 + 15.076 12:44:55.216

2 2:14.146 + 14.936 12:47:09.362

3 2:02.705 + 03.495 12:49:12.067

4 2:01.627 + 02.417 12:51:13.694

5 1:59.210 --------- 12:53:12.904

6 2:25.320 + 26.110 12:55:38.224

7 2:04.024 + 04.814 12:57:42.248

Fastest lap: 1:49.149 
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Lovolo 05 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

Master - Prove Ufficiali

 Po. 18 - # 24 DAMONTE F. + 10.530
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.933 + 14.254 12:45:01.166

2 2:03.371 + 03.692 12:47:04.537

3 2:01.544 + 01.865 12:49:06.081

4 2:05.804 + 06.125 12:51:11.885

5 2:34.707 + 35.028 12:53:46.592

6 1:59.679 --------- 12:55:46.271

7 2:16.643 + 16.964 12:58:02.914

 Po. 19 - # 71 BOTTESI A. + 10.939
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.829 + 13.741 12:45:04.188

2 2:06.003 + 05.915 12:47:10.191

3 2:03.280 + 03.192 12:49:13.471

4 2:01.318 + 01.230 12:51:14.789

5 2:00.088 --------- 12:53:14.877

6 2:01.853 + 01.765 12:55:16.730

7 2:00.110 + 00.022 12:57:16.840

 Po. 20 - # 160 MIAZZI U. + 12.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.357 + 07.208 12:44:56.731

2 2:01.149 --------- 12:46:57.880

3 3:55.263 + 1:54.114 12:50:53.143

 Po. 21 - # 672 MARZOTTO F. + 12.218
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.526 + 16.159 12:45:15.169

2 2:09.574 + 08.207 12:47:24.743

3 2:05.745 + 04.378 12:49:30.488

4 2:29.837 + 28.470 12:52:00.325

5 2:04.640 + 03.273 12:54:04.965

6 2:01.367 --------- 12:56:06.332

7 2:02.634 + 01.267 12:58:08.966

 Po. 22 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G. + 12.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.063 + 10.549 12:45:08.991

2 2:02.948 + 01.434 12:47:11.939

3 2:09.886 + 08.372 12:49:21.825

4 2:18.536 + 17.022 12:51:40.361

5 2:02.248 + 00.734 12:53:42.609

6 2:01.514 --------- 12:55:44.123

7 2:04.353 + 02.839 12:57:48.476

 Po. 23 - # 62 MEROLI R. + 13.321
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.552 + 14.082 12:45:02.274

2 2:05.135 + 02.665 12:47:07.409

3 2:05.822 + 03.352 12:49:13.231

4 2:07.812 + 05.342 12:51:21.043

5 2:03.806 + 01.336 12:53:24.849

6 2:05.004 + 02.534 12:55:29.853

7 2:02.470 --------- 12:57:32.323

 Po. 24 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 13.895
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.569 + 14.525 12:45:08.661

2 2:06.170 + 03.126 12:47:14.831

3 2:04.203 + 01.159 12:49:19.034

4 2:03.044 --------- 12:51:22.078

5 2:04.933 + 01.889 12:53:27.011

6 2:14.970 + 11.926 12:55:41.981

7 2:11.251 + 08.207 12:57:53.232

 Po. 25 - # 333 OSIO V. + 14.051
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.607 + 12.407 12:45:26.499

2 2:06.377 + 03.177 12:47:32.876

3 2:03.200 --------- 12:49:36.076

4 2:14.044 + 10.844 12:51:50.120

5 2:12.577 + 09.377 12:54:02.697

6 2:17.761 + 14.561 12:56:20.458

7 2:09.872 + 06.672 12:58:30.330

 Po. 26 - # 169 ARMANI L. + 14.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.348 + 09.929 12:45:03.037

2 2:07.537 + 04.118 12:47:10.574

3 2:03.706 + 00.287 12:49:14.280

4 2:05.584 + 02.165 12:51:19.864

5 2:03.419 --------- 12:53:23.283

6 2:19.485 + 16.066 12:55:42.768

7 2:53.021 + 49.602 12:58:35.789

 Po. 27 - # 666 SIGNORIN M. + 14.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.863 + 22.235 12:45:37.745

2 2:16.423 + 12.795 12:47:54.168

3 2:03.628 --------- 12:49:57.796

 Po. 28 - # 551 GIACOMINI P. + 15.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.544 + 12.553 12:44:59.899

2 2:18.073 + 13.082 12:47:17.972

3 2:07.925 + 02.934 12:49:25.897

4 2:05.495 + 00.504 12:51:31.392

5 2:06.167 + 01.176 12:53:37.559

6 2:05.213 + 00.222 12:55:42.772

7 2:04.991 --------- 12:57:47.763

 Po. 29 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B. + 16.538
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.907 + 15.220 12:45:13.913

2 2:09.080 + 03.393 12:47:22.993

3 2:05.687 --------- 12:49:28.680

4 2:06.506 + 00.819 12:51:35.186

5 2:09.273 + 03.586 12:53:44.459

6 2:17.208 + 11.521 12:56:01.667

 Po. 30 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 16.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.782 + 15.935 12:45:29.228

2 2:11.175 + 05.328 12:47:40.403

3 2:09.786 + 03.939 12:49:50.189

4 2:07.824 + 01.977 12:51:58.013

5 2:07.524 + 01.677 12:54:05.537

6 2:07.585 + 01.738 12:56:13.122

7 2:05.847 --------- 12:58:18.969

 Po. 31 - # 18 CAZZANIGA P. + 17.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.843 + 15.384 12:45:11.007

2 2:11.385 + 04.926 12:47:22.392

3 2:09.361 + 02.902 12:49:31.753

4 2:14.875 + 08.416 12:51:46.628

5 2:08.103 + 01.644 12:53:54.731

6 2:06.459 --------- 12:56:01.190

7 2:10.112 + 03.653 12:58:11.302

 Po. 32 - # 92 CLEMENTI W. + 21.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.078 + 13.076 12:45:24.637

2 2:11.002 --------- 12:47:35.639

3 2:17.909 + 06.907 12:49:53.548

4 2:21.685 + 10.683 12:52:15.233

 Po. 33 - # 44 CASTIGLIONI P. + 22.013
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.542 + 20.380 12:45:40.164

2 2:15.666 + 04.504 12:47:55.830

3 2:11.162 --------- 12:50:06.992

4 2:12.895 + 01.733 12:52:19.887

5 2:57.061 + 45.899 12:55:16.948

 Po. 34 - # 335 ROSSI F. + 25.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.860 + 31.478 12:45:52.538

2 2:24.409 + 10.027 12:48:16.947

3 2:20.471 + 06.089 12:50:37.418

4 2:17.540 + 03.158 12:52:54.958

5 2:18.347 + 03.965 12:55:13.305

6 2:14.382 --------- 12:57:27.687

 Po. 35 - # 201 TESCONI L. + 27.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.506 + 08.711 12:45:24.125

2 2:21.347 + 04.552 12:47:45.472

3 2:17.370 + 00.575 12:50:02.842

4 2:31.343 + 14.548 12:52:34.185

5 2:16.795 --------- 12:54:50.980

6 2:18.521 + 01.726 12:57:09.501

 Po. 36 - # 471 ZANCATO R. + 27.797
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.197 + 11.251 12:45:31.979

2 2:17.519 + 00.573 12:47:49.498

3 2:16.946 --------- 12:50:06.444

4 2:29.743 + 12.797 12:52:36.187

5 2:54.622 + 37.676 12:55:30.809

6 2:27.602 + 10.656 12:57:58.411

 Po. 37 - # 75 SAIANI S. + 34.726
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.254 + 13.379 12:45:42.116

2 2:35.449 + 11.574 12:48:17.565

3 2:23.875 --------- 12:50:41.440

4 3:58.990 + 1:35.115 12:54:40.430

5 2:51.601 + 27.726 12:57:32.031

Fastest lap: 1:49.149 
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Lovolo 05 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

Master - Prove Ufficiali

 Po. 38 - # 242 ROSSI S. + 35.982
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.014 + 11.883 12:45:39.114

2 2:25.131 --------- 12:48:04.245

3 2:26.637 + 01.506 12:50:30.882

4 2:29.278 + 04.147 12:53:00.160

5 2:32.357 + 07.226 12:55:32.517

6 2:28.186 + 03.055 12:58:00.703

Fastest lap: 1:49.149 
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